
Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age Avg	
  Mile
1 1 00:16'39"81	
   99 Robert Schmidt 18 05:21.8
2 2 00:19'06"46	
   120 Luke Jaramillo 17 06:09.0
3 3 00:19'15"30	
   78 Neftaly Morales-­‐Aguino18 06:11.8
4 4 00:19'49"00	
   100 Mark Westfall 52 06:22.7
5 6 00:20'25"40	
   98 Luke Wiens 36 06:34.4
6 7 00:20'38"33	
   96 Paul Wagner 57 06:38.6
7 8 00:20'51"43	
   116 Noah Cordova 15 06:42.8
8 9 00:21'10"43	
   69 Chris Mulford 28 06:48.9
9 10 00:21'16"68	
   79 Kirk Johnson 59 06:50.9
10 11 00:21'43"78	
   126 Marc Serrano 41 06:59.6
11 12 00:22'10"59	
   70 Myron Leinwetter 62 07:08.2
12 13 00:22'23"12	
   28 Chuck Stallbaumer 51 07:12.3
13 14 00:22'50"17	
   80 Justin Mills 20 07:21.0
14 15 00:22'50"52	
   121 Gabriel Padilla 19 07:21.1
15 16 00:22'50"90	
   90 Dale Ussery 53 07:21.2
16 17 00:23'10"12	
   112 Kyler Becerra 18 07:27.4
17 18 00:23'41"87	
   83 Ronald Tichenor 29 07:37.6
18 19 00:23'51"99	
   14 Dana Ferrell 67 07:40.9
19 20 00:23'57"25	
   53 David Padilla 53 07:42.6
20 22 00:24'04"75	
   39 Brad Rhoden 64 07:45.0
21 23 00:24'05"93	
   140 Kyle Johnson 31 07:45.4
22 24 00:24'24"28	
   30 Kevin Carranza 47 07:51.3
23 25 00:24'32"21	
   117 Nick Gomez 35 07:53.8
24 26 00:24'35"59	
   85 Thomas Ortiz 43 07:54.9
25 27 00:24'45"74	
   64 Tom Eck 64 07:58.2
26 28 00:24'47"00	
   95 Fritz Menninger 60 07:58.6
27 29 00:24'53"31	
   114 Shawn Beach 45 08:00.6
28 32 00:25'16"84	
   43 Andrew Voegeli 25 08:08.2
29 35 00:25'47"72	
   94 Shane Hilton 46 08:18.1
30 36 00:26'16"24	
   18 Jeff DeBusk 53 08:27.3
31 38 00:26'41"87	
   87 Brandon Tinoco 14 08:35.5
32 39 00:26'45"81	
   141 John Tryon 32 08:36.8
33 41 00:27'07"59	
   119 Mike Tryon 61 08:43.8
34 44 00:27'27"50	
   127 Artie Munoz 55 08:50.3
35 47 00:27'53"24	
   122 Kevin Eaton 61 08:58.5
36 50 00:28'25"31	
   33 Joe Cronin 70 09:08.9
37 52 00:28'36"80	
   106 Charles Mosqueda 56 09:12.6
38 53 00:28'40"43	
   125 Chris Wech 47 09:13.7
39 57 00:29'29"99	
   113 Javier Escalante 65 09:29.6
40 58 00:30'17"87	
   8 Lon Stanton 71 09:45.1
41 60 00:30'22"72	
   54 Guy Gardner 50 09:46.6
42 63 00:30'44"64	
   19 Don Baker 58 09:53.7
43 64 00:30'47"21	
   77 Domingo Lopez 41 09:54.5

Men's	
  Finishers

Results: Fiesta Mexicana 5K, June 24, 2017, Topeka KS



44 68 00:31'12"74	
   61 Eric Ives 53 10:02.7
45 69 00:31'17"31	
   21 Gus Torrez 60 10:04.2
46 73 00:32'58"65	
   115 Greg Munoz 33 10:36.8
47 76 00:33'49"43	
   50 Jeff Lane 56 10:53.2
48 80 00:34'31"72	
   118 Clay Lang 78 11:06.8
49 81 00:34'57"96	
   44 Tom Elwood 52 11:15.2
50 84 00:36'17"62	
   46 Luke Hillin 39 11:40.9
51 88 00:37'18"68	
   65 Jim Doblin 59 12:00.5
52 91 00:38'08"43	
   124 Jerad Schmidt 54 12:16.5
53 94 00:39'23"64	
   26 Ralph Serrano 69 12:40.7
54 95 00:39'25"05	
   27 Nathan Serrano 39 12:41.2
55 110 00:48'03"21	
   71 Roman Villegas 73 15:28.0
56 113 00:49'35"90	
   4 Wendell Myers 44 15:57.8
57 114 00:51'04"11	
   11 Skip Dibble 71 16:26.2
58 117 00:54'04"11	
   3 AJ Myers 11 17:24.1
59 1001 X X X X X X



Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age Avg	
  Mile
1 5 00:20'13"75	
   9 Tianna Arreguin 17 06:30.6
2 21 00:24'00"02	
   102 Lynette Stueve 53 07:43.5
3 30 00:25'00"21	
   105 Suzanna Mosqueda 15 08:02.8
4 31 00:25'16"28	
   72 Lori Smith 43 08:08.0
5 33 00:25'31"59	
   2 Lindy Russell 36 08:12.9
6 34 00:25'47"43	
   63 Dana Wohletz-­‐Hutchens39 08:18.0
7 37 00:26'25"74	
   101 Cindy Zumbrunn 51 08:30.4
8 40 00:26'47"40	
   42 Jennifer Voegeli 30 08:37.3
9 42 00:27'08"93	
   40 Lisa Gomez 39 08:44.3
10 43 00:27'18"84	
   29 Cierra Carranza 12 08:47.5
11 45 00:27'36"90	
   123 Lindsay Roberts 30 08:53.3
12 46 00:27'50"59	
   10 Tanya Scott 46 08:57.7
13 48 00:27'57"09	
   59 Kristi Carter 35 08:59.7
14 49 00:28'17"65	
   75 Leigha Boling 30 09:06.4
15 51 00:28'30"37	
   81 Alicia Padilla 36 09:10.5
16 54 00:28'56"56	
   107 Heather Martinez 37 09:18.9
17 55 00:28'57"96	
   34 Lisa Sterling 27 09:19.3
18 56 00:29'19"02	
   38 Marla Rhoden 61 09:26.1
19 59 00:30'18"28	
   56 Emily Gardner 19 09:45.2
20 61 00:30'31"65	
   16 Sharon Wenger 64 09:49.5
21 62 00:30'39"28	
   25 Jessica Johnson-­‐Lopez 47 09:52.0
22 65 00:30'59"62	
   97 Tammy Lister 37 09:58.5
23 66 00:31'11"96	
   52 Dannielle Maxfield 41 10:02.5
24 67 00:31'12"31	
   60 Amy Ives 48 10:02.6
25 70 00:31'17"75	
   20 Arianna Torrez 15 10:04.3
26 71 00:31'32"78	
   49 Penny Lane 53 10:09.2
27 72 00:31'54"11	
   1 Sherry Richardson 64 10:16.1
28 74 00:33'05"02	
   45 Kathleen Hillin 59 10:38.9
29 75 00:33'26"59	
   41 Cheryl Rios 53 10:45.8
30 77 00:33'59"24	
   82 Lorraine Jessepe 56 10:56.3
31 78 00:34'07"28	
   109 Megan Tetuan 34 10:58.9
32 79 00:34'11"31	
   110 Niklki Gilliland 31 11:00.2
33 82 00:35'22"78	
   103 Christine Guerrero 50 11:23.2
34 83 00:36'15"78	
   92 Laci Haberkorn 13 11:40.3
35 85 00:36'28"65	
   51 Lisa Hernandez 40 11:44.4
36 86 00:36'47"06	
   111 Laura Schmidt 53 11:50.3
37 87 00:36'51"53	
   76 Barb Martin-­‐Thomas 64 11:51.8
38 89 00:37'28"27	
   73 Sandy Guardiola 52 12:03.6
39 90 00:37'30"37	
   23 Janice Crummey 66 12:04.3
40 92 00:38'26"78	
   37 Janet Blakesley 50 12:22.4
41 93 00:38'27"24	
   36 Jolynn Schucknecht 52 12:22.6
42 96 00:39'34"08	
   84 Sandra Ortiz 38 12:44.1
43 97 00:39'44"15	
   15 Ethel Edwards 63 12:47.3

Women's	
  Finishers



44 98 00:40'30"68	
   5 Melinda Myers 43 13:02.3
45 99 00:42'57"18	
   74 Margie Rangel 64 13:49.4
46 100 00:43'00"72	
   130 Mary	
  HelenTetuan 73 13:50.6
47 101 00:43'15"96	
   108 Amanda Martinez 39 13:55.5
48 102 00:44'31"52	
   86 Alice Rodriguez 66 14:19.8
49 103 00:45'22"37	
   93 Stephanie Haberkorn 52 14:36.2
50 104 00:45'42"93	
   66 Maria Ganger 58 14:42.8
51 105 00:46'21"56	
   68 Rozanne Rivera 30 14:55.2
52 106 00:46'21"99	
   67 Diana Melendez 24 14:55.4
53 107 00:47'03"93	
   104 Cindy Negrete 50 15:08.9
54 108 00:47'24"18	
   35 Kim Padilla 53 15:15.4
55 109 00:47'24"71	
   91 Jo Rangel 52 15:15.6
56 111 00:48'47"02	
   7 Kim Hernandez 53 15:42.1
57 112 00:49'10"59	
   6 Izzy Myers 8 15:49.6
58 115 00:52'15"62	
   62 Kayla Smith 33 16:49.2
59 116 00:52'17"46	
   24 Virginia Cochran 56 16:49.8
60 118 00:54'23"56	
   47 Vicky Walters 61 17:30.4
61 119 00:54'24"34	
   48 Kaleigh Walters 10 17:30.6
62 120 00:55'50"93	
   31 Sr.	
  RebeccaGranado 66 17:58.5
63 121 00:55'52"25	
   32 Sr.	
  Juanita Banuelos 61 17:58.9
64 122 00:55'53"88	
   128 Kathy Hobart 60 17:59.4
65 123 00:57'13"28	
   55 Jackie Gardner 51 18:25.0
66 124 00:57'14"12	
   57 Brandy Escalante 42 18:25.3
67 125 00:57'37"56	
   12 Ruth Gutierrez 64 18:32.8
68 126 0 13 Lisa Gutierrez 35 X



Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 1 00:16'39"81	
   99 Robert Schmidt 18
2 2 00:19'06"46	
   120 Luke Jaramillo 17
3 3 00:19'15"30	
   78 Neftaly Morales-­‐Aguino18

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 0 X X X X X
2 0 X X X X X
3 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 38 00:26'41"87	
   87 Brandon Tinoco 14
2 117 00:54'04"11	
   3 AJ Myers 11
3 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 8 00:20'51"43	
   116 Noah Cordova 15
2 15 00:22'50"52	
   121 Gabriel Padilla 19
3 17 00:23'10"12	
   112 Kyler Becerra 18

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 14 00:22'50"17	
   80 Justin Mills 20
2 0 X X X X X
3 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 9 00:21'10"43	
   69 Chris Mulford 28
2 18 00:23'41"87	
   83 Ronald Tichenor 29
3 32 00:25'16"84	
   43 Andrew Voegeli 25

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 23 00:24'05"93	
   140 Kyle Johnson 31
2 39 00:26'45"81	
   141 John Tryon 32
3 73 00:32'58"65	
   115 Greg Munoz 33

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 6 00:20'25"40	
   98 Luke Wiens 36

Men's	
  30-­‐34

Men's	
  35-­‐39

Men's	
  15-­‐19

Men's	
  20-­‐24

Men's	
  25-­‐29

Men's	
  Overall

Men's	
  Under	
  9

Men's	
  10-­‐14



2 25 00:24'32"21	
   117 Nick Gomez 35
3 84 00:36'17"62	
   46 Luke Hillin 39

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 11 00:21'43"78	
   126 Marc Serrano 41
2 26 00:24'35"59	
   85 Thomas Ortiz 43
3 64 00:30'47"21	
   77 Domingo Lopez 41

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 24 00:24'24"28	
   30 Kevin Carranza 47
2 29 00:24'53"31	
   114 Shawn Beach 45
3 35 00:25'47"72	
   94 Shane Hilton 46

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 4 00:19'49"00	
   100 Mark Westfall 52
2 13 00:22'23"12	
   28 Chuck Stallbaumer 51
3 16 00:22'50"90	
   90 Dale Ussery 53

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 7 00:20'38"33	
   96 Paul Wagner 57
2 10 00:21'16"68	
   79 Kirk Johnson 59
3 44 00:27'27"50	
   127 Artie Munoz 55

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 12 00:22'10"59	
   70 Myron Leinwetter 62
2 22 00:24'04"75	
   39 Brad Rhoden 64
3 27 00:24'45"74	
   64 Tom Eck 64

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 19 00:23'51"99	
   14 Dana Ferrell 67
2 57 00:29'29"99	
   113 Javier Escalante 65
3 94 00:39'23"64	
   26 Ralph Serrano 69

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 50 00:28'25"31	
   33 Joe Cronin 70
2 58 00:30'17"87	
   8 Lon Stanton 71
3 80 00:34'31"72	
   118 Clay Lang 78

Men's	
  60-­‐64

Men's	
  65-­‐69

Men's	
  70+

Men's	
  45-­‐49

Men's	
  50-­‐54

Men's	
  55-­‐59

Men's	
  40-­‐44



Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 5 00:20'13"75	
   9 Tianna Arreguin 17
2 21 00:24'00"02	
   102 Lynette Stueve 53
3 30 00:25'00"21	
   105 Suzanna Mosqueda 15

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 112 00:49'10"59	
   6 Izzy Myers 8
2 0 X X X X X
3 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 43 00:27'18"84	
   29 Cierra Carranza 12
2 83 00:36'15"78	
   92 Laci Haberkorn 13
3 119 00:54'24"34	
   48 Kaleigh Walters 10

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 59 00:30'18"28	
   56 Emily Gardner 19
2 70 00:31'17"75	
   20 Arianna Torrez 15
3 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 106 00:46'21"99	
   67 Diana Melendez 24
2 0 X X X X X
3 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 55 00:28'57"96	
   34 Lisa Sterling 27
2 0 X X X X X
3 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 40 00:26'47"40	
   42 Jennifer Voegeli 30
2 45 00:27'36"90	
   123 Lindsay Roberts 30
3 49 00:28'17"65	
   75 Leigha Boling 30

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 33 00:25'31"59	
   2 Lindy Russell 36

Women's	
  30-­‐34

Women's	
  35-­‐39

Women's	
  15-­‐19

Women's	
  20-­‐24

Women's	
  25-­‐29

Women's	
  Overall

Women's	
  Under	
  9

Women's	
  10-­‐14



2 34 00:25'47"43	
   63 Dana Wohletz-­‐Hutchens39
3 42 00:27'08"93	
   40 Lisa Gomez 39

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 31 00:25'16"28	
   72 Lori Smith 43
2 66 00:31'11"96	
   52 Dannielle Maxfield 41
3 85 00:36'28"65	
   51 Lisa Hernandez 40

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 46 00:27'50"59	
   10 Tanya Scott 46
2 62 00:30'39"28	
   25 Jessica Johnson-­‐Lopez 47
3 67 00:31'12"31	
   60 Amy Ives 48

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 37 00:26'25"74	
   101 Cindy Zumbrunn 51
2 71 00:31'32"78	
   49 Penny Lane 53
3 75 00:33'26"59	
   41 Cheryl Rios 53

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 74 00:33'05"02	
   45 Kathleen Hillin 59
2 77 00:33'59"24	
   82 Lorraine Jessepe 56
3 104 00:45'42"93	
   66 Maria Ganger 58

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 56 00:29'19"02	
   38 Marla Rhoden 61
2 61 00:30'31"65	
   16 Sharon Wenger 64
3 72 00:31'54"11	
   1 Sherry Richardson 64

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 90 00:37'30"37	
   23 Janice Crummey 66
2 102 00:44'31"52	
   86 Alice Rodriguez 66
3 120 00:55'50"93	
   31 Sr.	
  RebeccaGranado 66

Place Overall Time Bib	
  No. First	
  Name Last	
  Name Age
1 100 00:43'00"72	
   130 Mary	
  HelenTetuan 73
2 0 X X X X X
3 0 X X X X X

Women's	
  60-­‐64

Women's	
  65-­‐69

Women's	
  70+

Women's	
  45-­‐49

Women's	
  50-­‐54

Women's	
  55-­‐59

Women's	
  40-­‐44
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